227www.afriso.de
Pressure transducersProcess engineering
■■ Pressure connection made of PVDF
■■ Other seal materials
■■ Field housing (stainless steel 303)
■■ Higher accuracy
■■ Other output signals
Pressure transducers HydroFox® DMU 07

connection
Connector
ISO 4400
(43650-A)
Field housing
M12 x 1.5 5 m PUR cable 5 m PUR cable 5 m FEP cable Connector ISO 4400
(43650-A)
Measuring
range Part no. Part no. Part no. Part no. Part no. Part no. Part no.
Price €
0/6 mbar --- --- --- --- --- 31861 ---
0/10 mbar --- --- --- --- --- 31862 ---
0/25 mbar --- --- --- --- --- 31863 ---
0/40 mbar 31789 31821 --- --- 31767 31864 31830
0/60 mbar 31790 31805 --- --- 31768 31865 31831
0/100 mbar 31791 31547 31555 31555T0070 31571 31866 31813
0/160 mbar 31792 31806 31556 31556T0070 31572 31867 31814
0/200 mbar 31793 31548 31557 31557T0070 31573 --- ---
0/250 mbar 31794 31807 31558 31558T0070 31574 31868 31815
0/300 mbar --- --- 31519 31519T0070 31812 --- ---
0/400 mbar 31795 31549 31559 31559T0070 31575 31869 31832
0/600 mbar 31796 31808 31560 31560T0070 31576 31870 31833
0/1 bar 31797 31550 31561*** 31561T0070 31577 31871 31816
0/1.6 bar 31798 31809 31562 31562T0070 31578 --- 31834
0/2 bar 31799 31551 31563 31563T0070 31579 --- ---
0/2.5 bar --- --- 31564 31564T0070 31580 --- 31817
0/4 bar 31800 31552 31565 31565T0070 31581 --- 31835
0/6 bar 31801 31810 31566 31566T0070 31582 --- 31818
0/10 bar 31802 31553 31567 31567T0070 31583 --- 31836
0/16 bar --- --- 31568 31568T0070 --- --- 31837
0/20 bar --- --- 31569 31569T0070 --- --- ---
0/25 bar --- --- 31570 31570T0070 --- --- ---
* Please specify required nominal pressure/maximum static pressure when ordering. Standard temperature range: 0–70 °C Replace the designation of the part num-
ber, if necessary ** 0–30 °C, designation: 0030 / 0–50 °C, designation: 0050 / 0–70 °C, designation: 0070  *** Electrical connection 15 m PUR cable, price €
 Blue part no. = in-stock items
i